DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Jeudi 05 octobre 2023 &4 12:39 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB - Nom : 2023.10.05.ClubDéb

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS |CUM
1 |IEEEUFS
2 [EI+FULEQ FUSEE H4 | 24
3 INEHCSPE ELFIQUES 6A | 72 | 96
4 |-IVAESRI PENCHEES A1 |212 308
5 |AEIXMVE VERIFIAS C2 |82 /390
6 |AIM+IMYS VEXE D1 | 60 |450
7 [IM+ZEMR  [YAMS D8 | 47 |497
8 IMM+ESEEE |VIRIEZ 1D | 54 |551
9 [EE+HRIDC |FEMMES 4H | 22 |573
10 /AIDLOJU DECHIREE G5 | 83 |656
11 L+OORTIR | DEJOUAI 12F | 46 | 702
12 |ORRT+AEU | JOLI H12 | 33 |735
13 -SAWOKBU |REROUTA M7 | 84 |819
WEBS 8L | 75 894




